Pos Num
1 1028
2 1042

1076
4 1068
5 1078
1014
7 1072
1058
9 1064

10 1061
11 1039
12 1032
13 1071
14 1018
15 1030
16 1024
17 1006
18 1027
19 1025
20 1059
21 1003
22 1037
23 1069
24 1022
25 1079
26 1019
27 1062
28 1016
29 1009
30 1060
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Atleta
GUSTAVO SOUZA

LUIS CARLOS DA SILVA

SAMIR ANDRINO
VANDERSON JOSE

SERGIO CAIXETA NUNES
DIOGO DE BRITO PIAU

WILLIAM FIRMINO
PEDRO SILVA MESQUITA
TIAGO PIRES DE CAMARGOS

ROMANCITO ANGELO RESENDE
LEONARDO JOSE NUNES

ITALO VILACA

WESLLEY LOBATO
ERICO MARCONDES MARTINS

IAGO MATHEUS
GEOVANI ANANIAS
ARTHUR MARCELO SILVA

GUSTAVO ECIO

GUILHERME CARIAS

RENATO SILVESTRE DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON CLEBER

KAUA WEMBLY

WELLINGTON FERREIRA
GABRIEL ALVES

EVARISTO HOSTE DE MOURA

FABIO RODRIGUES

RONAN GERALDO BARBOSA
EDSON RIOS

BRUNO DAMAS DE ANDRADE

RICARDO DE QUEIROZ

CORRIDA 10 KM

SX.

< £
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Org: RN Sport

Idd.

31

38

29
45

49
40

30
16
40

56
24

34

40
32

22
44
26

25
26
34
46
20
54
28
58

40
63
43
41

39

cronometragem: Sportbro

MASC

Faixa F.E C.

M3034

M3539

M2529
M4549

M4549
M4044

M3034
M1419
M4044

M5559
M2024

M3034

M4044
M3034

M2024
M4044
M2529

M2529
M2529
M3034
M4549
M2024
M5054
M2529
M5559

M4044
M6064
M4044
M4044

M3539

N D P W R P WDN

N o o2

Equipe

CORNELIUS /
ECOSENSE

ASSESSORIA EDER
CAMBRAIA

GREGORIO
ASSESSORIA

ASSESSORIA EDER
CAMBRAIA

LEO REIS ASSESSORIA
CEFET

ASSESSORIA EDER
CAMBRAIA

HORA DO RECREIO

ASSESSORIA EDER
CAMBRAIA

BLUE BOX/SMART
CLEAN

TUNICO BUNITO

SAMIR ANDRINO
PAPA LEGUAS TEAM

ACORA

VEM TREINAR COM A
GENTE

CROSSFIT ARAXA

RW RUNNERS

ACORA

BOLSA ATLETA
MUNICIPAL
CARATINGA

CORNELIUS

ASSESSORIA EDER
CAMBRAIA

RICK RUN

www.sportbro.com.br

Tempo
00:41:48

00:43:37

00:44:20
00:44:54

00:45:34
00:46:39

00:46:42
00:46:44
00:47:02

00:47:20
00:47:51

00:48:48

00:49:13
00:49:56

00:50:32
00:51:28
00:52:22

00:52:23
00:52:26
00:54:17
00:54:42
00:55:03
00:56:39
00:56:41
00:56:45

00:57:41
00:58:08
00:58:40
00:58:44

00:59:22



31 1026
32 1013
33 1005
34 1020
35 1052
36 1043
37 1044
38 1035
39 1004
40 1067
41 1075
42 1046
43 1034
44 1065
45 1041
46 1077
47 1045
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GUILHERME FERREIRA ALVES

DEIVID LUAN LEMES GUALBERTO

ANTONIO FERREIRA
FERNANDO MARTINS FONSECA
MATHEUS HENRIQUE
MARCELO MACIEL DE SOUZA
MARCO AURELIO NUNES

JOSE NADIR DA SILVA

ANDRE JERONIMO

VANDERLEI CORRAL

MARCOS VINICIUS CRUZ
MARCUS COIMBRA

JOAO EURIPEDES DOS SANTOS
VALDECI DIONISIO

LUCAS EDNILSON MARTINS
ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA

MARCOS LUIZ VALDEVINO

CORRIDA 10 KM

LT LTL L <L <L <L <L LKL L LKL

<

Org: RN Sport

29 M2529
23 M2024
62 M6064
46 MA4549
17 M1419
46 M4549
50 M5054
61 M6064
64 M6064
65 M6599
35 M3539
33 M3034
74  M6599
59 M5559
25 M2529
66 M6599

57 M5559

cronometragem: Sportbro

MASC

(%]
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CORNELIUS
PC SESC
BAMBUI RUNNERS
MARCELO MOTA

SESC
CORNELIUS
SESC
AAT
TOP SECRET
SESC ARAXA
DANIEL OLIVEIRA
CANAVIAL RUNNERS

PC FABIO ZANOLI

ACRU/GARIMPO
RUNNERS

00:59:29
01:00:57
01:01:37
01:02:47
01:02:59
01:04:17
01:04:42
01:05:12
01:06:30
01:06:45
01:07:03
01:07:47
01:10:10
01:11:11
01:19:06
01:22:58

01:27:37

www.sportbro.com.br



